
OFFICE STAFF 

NAME DESK PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Adam Peters 517-324-5304 Adam.Peters@usda.gov 

Alan Erickson 517-324-5333 Alan.Erickson@usda.gov 

Allison Rolewicz 517-324-5338 Allison.Rolewicz@usda.gov 

Ann Courser 517-324-5307 Ann.Courser@usda.gov 

Annika Segelhorst 517-324-5312 Annika.Segelhorst@usda.gov 

Ben Magen 517-324-5305 Ben.Magen@usda.gov 

Ben Weber 517-324-5309 Ben.Weber@usda.gov 

Brandy Dishman 517-324-5300 Brandy.Dishman@usda.gov 

Denise Bowman 517-324-5322 Denise.Bowman@usda.gov 

Erica Carpenter 380-202-4521 Erica.Carpenter@usda.gov 

Jack Hiegel 517-324-5344 Jack.Hiegel@usda.gov 

Janiece Presberry 517-324-5318 Janiece.Presberry@usda.gov 

Jim Collom 517-324-5302 James.Collom@usda.gov 

Julie Palmer 517-324-5321 Julie.Palmer@usda.gov 

Katherine Kimball 517-324-5334 Katherine.Kimball@usda.gov 

Logan Bradley-Trietsch 515-776-3378 Logan.Bradley-trietsch@usda.gov 

Marlo Johnson 517-324-5301 Marlo.Johnson@usda.gov 

Marty Saffell 517-324-5306 Marty.Saffell@usda.gov 

Mike Laird 517-324-5313 Michael.Laird@usda.gov 

Nathan Elias 517-324-5317 Nathan.Elias@usda.gov 

Paul Goings 517-324-5337 Paul.Goings@usda.gov 

Samantha Hendrixon 517-324-5323 Samantha.Hendrixon@usda.gov 

Stephen Dothage 517-324-5327 Stephen.Dothage@usda.gov 

Susan Reynolds 517-324-5332 Susan.Reynolds@usda.gov 

Ty Kalaus 517-324-5316 Ty.Kalaus@usda.gov 

   

   

   

INDIANA   

IN –Nathanial Warenski 765-414-3832 Nathanial.Warenski@usda.gov 

   

OHIO   

OH – Ben Torrance 202-228-5533 Ben.Torraqnce@usda.gov 

OH – Brooke Morris 614-728-2128 Brooke.Morris@usda.gov 
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